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1531154
1063543
619953

1007177

1133860

1159702

1295239

960943

946569

987758

657621

88216
1388140
658144
1289528
1315187
1245327
1189409

968155

1269264

1192315

1270898

Sgt
F/Sgt
Sgt
Sgt

Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Sgt

Sgt

Sgt

F/Lt
F/Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
F/Sgt
Sgt
Sgt

Sgt
Sgt

F/Sgt

T. Adair
B.E.Adams
J.E. Andrews
E. Anstee

M. V. Auniger
A.S. Austin

F. E.Baker

J. G. Barlow
K.T. Bates

D. E. Bottomley

E. B. Bottomley

L. A.Brain
H.W. Brandon
A.W.Brighurst
A.E.Brown
H.F. Bryson

R. E. Burrows
R.E.Clark

A.Y. Condie
J.R.Cousins

F. G. Crocker

E.J. Cuming

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Runnymede Memorial,
Surrey UK

Catania War Cemetery,
Sicily, Italy

Bone War Cemetery,
Algeria

Cherbourg Old
Communal Cemetery,
France

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Tel-el-Kebir war
Memorial Cemetery,
Egypt

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta
Tel-el-Kebir war
Memorial Cemetery,
Egypt

Alamein Memorial, El
Alamein War Cemetery,
Egypt

Runnymede Memorial,
Surrey UK

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta (Capuccini) Naval
Cemetery, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Charleroi Cemetery,
Belgium

Alamein Memorial, El
Alamein War Cemetery,
Egypt

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

1213637
122475

745531

1266506
1001432
12969
83117
912835
1332496

127301
752964
645979
120970
1019209
1020873

995859

1333888

1384540

1135628
1020882

1022822

1388415

Sgt
P/O
F/Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
P/O

F/Lt

W.E. Dixon

P.R. Driver

H. W. Duffield
D. Dunnett
C.Ebbage

D. K. Fawkes

J. Francombe
P.J. M. Hamilton
L. S. Hill

J. Hillen
F. Hinton

R.J. Hobbs
G. Holt
J.S.Hornsby
J.R.Hunter
T.Jackson

L. H.Johnson
F.C.Kingston

G.W. Knox
W.S. Lees
G.lyle

J. Mclllhatton

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Runnymede Memorial,
Surrey UK

Suez War Memorial
Cemetery, Egypt
Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta
Charleroi Cemetery,
Belgium

Catania War Cemetery,
Sicily, Italy
Charleroi Cemetery,
Belgium

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Cherbourg Old
Communal Cemetery,
France

Brookwood Military
Cemetery, Surrey UK

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Charleroi Cemetery,
Belgium

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Biguglia War Cemetery,
near Bastia, Corsica,
France

Suez War Memorial
Cemetery, Egypt

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta

Malta Memorial,
Valletta, Malta
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